The VYNE Series is an Intercanopy Lighting Solution for illuminating the lower
shadowed region of the high wire crop in Greenhouses. The flexible lighting
system has ultra-low inrush performance and low current draw that allows a single
connection to support a long run of luminaires.
VYNE Series
DIMENSIONSSPECIFICATIONS
Light Source LED
AC Input Voltage Autosensing 200-400 V AC, 50/60 Hz

© Copyright 2023 Fluence Bioengineering  2023-03 | Subject to change without notice
ACCESSORY AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
MOUNTING HARDWARE AND DUST CAPS Ordering Code
VYNE Mounting Bracket, 170mm (6.7in.) VN-BRKT-170
VYNE Mounting Bracket, 270mm3 (10.6in.) (Quantity (2) ship with every fixture) VN-BRKT-270
VYNE Mounting Bracket, 600mm (23.6in.) (Used for Two Tier Installations) VN-BRKT-600
VYNE Wieland Dust Cap/ End Cap VN-RST1-DUST
VYNE M19 Dust Cap/ End Cap4 VN-M19-DUST
VYNE Gripple Metal Wire Rope Kit, 1,5m (5ft) VN-GC-KIT-5
VYNE Gripple Metal Wire Rope Kit, 3,0m (10ft) VN-GC-KIT-10
AC POWER CABLES1
AC POWER CABLE - AMERICAS (Luminaire to AC Line or adjacent Luminaire) Ordering Code
VYNE AC Power Cable, Americas, 6,5m (21.3ft) - RST Wieland - UL, 3x14AWG CAC-A-IN-RST1-65
VYNE AC Jumper Cable, Americas, 1,0m (3.3ft) - RST Wieland - UL, 2x14AWG CAC-A-JP-RST1-10
VYNE AC Power Cable, Americas, 6,5m (21.3ft) - M19 - UL4, 3x14AWG CAC-A-IN-M19-65
VYNE AC Jumper Cable, Americas, 1,0m (3.3ft) - M19 - UL4, 2x14AWG CAC-A-JP-M19-10
AC POWER CABLE - GLOBAL (Luminaire to AC Line or adjacent Luminaire) Ordering Code
VYNE AC Power Cable, Global, 6,5m (21.3ft) - RST Wieland - HARMONIZED H07RN, 3x2,5mm  CAC-C-IN-RST1-65
VYNE AC Jumper Cable, Global, 1,0m (3.3ft) - RST Wieland - HARMONIZED H07RN, 2x2,5mm  CAC-C-JP-RST1-10
VYNE AC Power Cable, Global, 6,5m (21.3ft) - M19 - HARMONIZED H07RN4, 3x2,5mm  CAC-C-IN-M19-65
VYNE AC Jumper Cable, Global, 1,0m (3.3ft) - M19 - HARMONIZED H07RN4, 2x2,5mm CAC-C-JP-M19-10
Notes:
1. All AC power cables are sold and packaged separate from the luminaire product.
2. Nominal value at 25°C per LM79 standards.
3. Quantity (2) ship with every fixture.